6/8/2018

A. General Details

Timeline

TimeLine Details

Proposal received date at each stage of flow.

(i). Proposal No. : FP/RJ/TRANS/15911/2015

(ii). Name of Project for which Forest Land is required : Construction of 220 KV D/C transmission Line for M/s DFCCIL at Kishangarh

(iii). Short narrative of the proposal and Project/scheme for which the forest land is required : Construction of 220 KV D/C Transmission line from
220 KV GSS Kishangarh to 220 KV TSS for DFCC at Kishangarh

(iv). State : Rajasthan

(v). Category of the Project : Transmission Line

(vi). Shape of forest land proposed to be diverted : Linear

(vii). Area of forest land proposed for diversion(in ha.): 9.002

B. Time Line
Query by | Uploading(by
Submitted Query for ) Resubmission Nodal U.A..) of Stage-T Stage-II
Shortcoming(if | of Proposal | Officer for copies of - . Nodal State
Proposal No. by User e | Division Circle Approval | Approval
Asenc any) by Nodal by User submitting receipt Office Government on on
gency Officer Agency Hard received from
Copies DFO & DC
FP/RJ/TRANS/15911/2015 | 15/10/2015 11/05/2016 12/05/2016 | 13/05/2016 | 18/05/2016 | Ajmer Ajmer : |Rajasthan | Rajasthan: |06/01/2017
Territorial | 10/06/2016 | 13/06/2016 | 29/07/2016 By
16/10/2015 01/05/2016 :19/05/2016 |  (Ajmer :Regional
Territorial) Office

C. Essential Details Sought History

Communication between
Regional Office & State
Government

Communication between State
Government & Nodal Officer

Communication between Nodal
Officer & Circle

Communication between Circle
& Division

Communication between
Division & User Agency

Query raised by Regional Office
(Lucknow) on:14/09/2016

Replied by State
Government(Rajasthan)
on:21/09/2016

Replied by State
Government(Rajasthan)
on:02/12/2016

Query raised by Regional Office
(Lucknow) on:26/10/2016

Replied by State
Government(Rajasthan)
on:02/12/2016

Query raised by State
Government (Rajasthan)
on:15/09/2016

Replied by Nodal Officer
(Rajasthan) on:20/09/2016

Query raised by State
Government (Rajasthan)
on:27/10/2016

Replied by Nodal Officer
(Rajasthan) on:30/11/2016

Query raised by Nodal Officer
(Rajasthan) on:21/06/2016

Replied by Circle(Ajmer)
on:04/07/2016

Query raised by Nodal Officer
(Rajasthan) on:15/09/2016

Replied by Circle(Ajmer)
on:20/09/2016

Query raised by Nodal Officer
(Rajasthan) on:28/10/2016

Replied by Circle(Ajmer)
on:15/11/2016

Query raised by Circle (Ajmer)
on:23/06/2016

Replied by DFO (Ajmer
Territorial) on:23/06/2016

Query raised by Circle (Ajmer)
on:23/06/2016

Replied by DFO (Ajmer
Territorial) on:04/07/2016

Query raised by Circle (Ajmer)
on:16/09/2016

Replied by DFO (Ajmer
Territorial) on:20/09/2016

Query raised by Circle (Ajmer)
on:03/11/2016

Replied by DFO (Ajmer
Territorial) on:11/11/2016

Query raised by DFO (Ajmer
Territorial) on:23/06/2016

Replied by UA on
:03/07/2016

Query raised by DFO (Ajmer
Territorial) on:16/09/2016

Replied by UA on
:19/09/2016

Query raised by DFO (Ajmer
Territorial) on:03/11/2016

Replied by UA on
:08/11/2016

Query raised by DFO (Ajmer
Territorial) on:11/11/2016

Replied by UA on
:11/11/2016

NOTE:- Proposal is pending at RO for Stage-II .
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http://forestsclearance.nic.in/writereaddata/RO_App_Inprinciple/090120171TLInPrinciple9002.pdf

